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Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1073 General Bill, By Thomas, Leventis and Knotts
Summary: Collateral recovery
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 18 TO TITLE 37, SO AS
TO REQUIRE THOSE WHO ENGAGE IN COLLATERAL RECOVERY TO APPLY FOR LICENSURE WITH THE
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS, TO PROVIDE WHAT MUST BE INCLUDED IN AN APPLICATION, TO PROVIDE
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR THOSE WHO ENGAGE IN COLLATERAL RECOVERY, TO PROVIDE LICENSE FEES,
TO PROVIDE FOR THE INVESTIGATION OF LICENSE APPLICANTS, TO PROVIDE FOR THE FORM, VALIDITY PERIOD,
AND RENEWAL OF ISSUED LICENSES, TO PROVIDE CANCELLATION REQUIREMENTS OF ISSUED LICENSES, TO
PROVIDE FOR THE TRAINING OF INTERN COLLATERAL RECOVERERS, TO PROVIDE FOR VIOLATIONS AND
ASSOCIATED PENALTIES OF THE CHAPTER, TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONFIDENTIALITY OF REQUIRED
INVESTIGATIONS, TO ALLOW THE DEPARTMENT ACCESS TO CERTAIN RECORDS FOR INVESTIGATIONS, TO
REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO MAINTAIN CERTAIN STATISTICS, TO PROVIDE INVENTORY AND TITLE
REQUIREMENTS, AND TO DEFINE CERTAIN TERMS.
01/21/10 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-3
01/21/10 Senate Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-3
02/16/10 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-4
02/17/10 Senate Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-20
02/17/10 Senate Read second time SJ-20
04/28/10 Senate Amended SJ-33
04/28/10 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-33
04/29/10 House Introduced and read first time HJ-16
04/29/10 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-16
06/01/10 House Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-76
06/02/10 House Amended HJ-8
06/02/10 House Read second time HJ-8
06/03/10 House Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22
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